1 PS8537F                    09/16/09
Y3
Y2
VDD
Y1
CLK_IN
OE
Y0

3545 N. 1st Street, San Jose, CA 95134
1-800-435-2335 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Information
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI6CV304L L 8-pin 173-mil wide TSSOP
PI6CV304LE L Pb-free & Green, 8-pin 173-mil wide TSSOP
PI6CV304W W 8-pin 150-mil wide SOIC
PI6CV304WE W Pb-free & Green, 8-pin 150-mil wide SOIC
PI6CV2304L L 8-pin 173-mil wide TSSOP
PI6CV2304LE L Pb-free & Green, 8-pin 173-mil wide TSSOP
PI6CV2304WE W Pb-free & Green, 8-pin 150-mil wide SOIC
Packaging Mechanical: 8-Pin SOIC (W)
Note:
For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/products/packaging/mechanicals.php
09-0040
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PI6CV304LEX  PI6CV304LE  PI6CV2304WEX  PI6CV304WEX  PI6CV304WE  PI6CV2304WE  PI6CV2304LE
PI6CV2304LEX  PI6CV2304LE-2017  PI6CV304LE-2017  PI6CV304LEX-2017  PI6CV2304LEX-2017
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и